HCASC NQT Scoresheet

Alabama State Univ.

Running

Score Player Name

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
60
60
60

Berry, Dominique

Running

Score Player Name

60
60
60
60
60
85
85
85
105
105

Elliott, Kimberlyn

Elliott, Kimberlyn

Elliott, Kimberlyn

Running

Score Player Name

105
135 Muhammed, Khaleel
135 Mluhammed, Khaleel
135
155 Muhammed, Khaleel

185
185
205 Mluhammed, Khaleel
205
205

Round 1 Berry, Dominique Juzang, Jajuan
Round 2 Elliott, Kimberlyn Hollis, Donald
Round 3 Muhammed, Khaleel Jefferson, Monique
Round 1
F.O. Bonus Q # Category F.O.
10 5/5/10=20 373 NBA ICONS 0
0 0 374 NBA ICONS 10
"""""""""""""" 0O 0  379JERUSALEM 10 10/10=20  Juzang, Jajuan
”””””””””””””” O 0  380JERUSALEM 10 00=0 Juzang, Jajuan
”””””””””””””” ©O 0  3B1JERUSALEM 0 0  NoAnswer
0 0 376 CARPET DIEM 10
"""""""""""""" ©O 0  377CARPETDEM 0 Juzang,Jajuan
"""""""""""""" 10 10/10=20 377 CARPETDIEM 0o o
0 0 375 NBA ICONS 10
”””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””” 370 OPENHOUSE 10  50=5  Juzang, Jajuan
Round 2
F.O. Bonus Q # Category F.O.
0 0 388 A. PHILIP RANDOLPH 10
0 0 391 ITS ALL IN THE HORMONES 10
0 392 ITS ALL IN THE HORMONES
0 0 392 ITS ALL IN THE HORMONES
0 0 393 ITS ALL IN THE HORMONES 10
"""""""""""""" 10 01515 382 ONVACATION:USA o o
0 0 385 THREES, PLEASE 10
0 0 383 ON VACATION: USA 10
10 0/10=10 384 ON VACATION: USA 0
”””””””””””””” 0O 0 386 THREES,PLEASE 10 15520  Hollis, Donald
Round 3
F.O. Bonus Q# Category F.O.
0 0 397 LIGHT BRIGHT 0
10 10/10=20 397 LIGHT BRIGHT 0
398 LIGHT BRIGHT 0
""""""""""""""""""""" 0 398 LIGHTBRIGHT =~ 10 10/0=10 Jefferson, Mon
10 10 394 ANCIENT GREEK HITS
”””””””””””””” 10 10/10=20 399 LIGHTBRGHT o o
””””””””””””””””””””” 0O  395ANCIENTGREEKHITS 0 0  NoAnswer
0 396 ANCIENT GREEK HITS 10
"""""""""""""" 10 100=10 403 ARMY&NAVYOFFICERS o o
0 0 400 FICTIONAL WALK OF FAME STARS 10
0 0 401 FICTIONAL WALK OF FAME STARS 10

Match # 524

Game# 4

Florida A&M Univ. vs.

Alabama A&M Univ.

Bonus

0
5/10=15

Bonus

10/10=20
10/10=20
0

10/10=20

15/5=20

Bonus

10/10=20
0/10=10

Player Name

Juzang, Jajuan

No Answer

Juzang, Jajuan

Juzang, Jajuan

Player Name

Hollis, Donald

Hollis, Donald

Hollis, Donald

Hollis, Donald

Hollis, Donald
Hollis, Donald

Hollis, Donald

Player Name

Jefferson, Moniqu

No Answer

Jefferson, Moniqu

Jefferson, Moniqu

Jefferson, Moniqu

Running
Score

0
25
55
65
65
95
95
95

125
140

Running
Score

170
200
200
200
230
230
260
290
290
320

Running
Score

320
320
320
340
340
340
340
360
360
390
410



HCASC NQT Scoresheet

Category
MUCH "ADO" ABOUT SOMETHING

1/5/6/7110/9/2 /31

200

Alabama State Univ.

Ultimate Challenge
Category

250 THE SOUNDS OF MUSIC
1/2/4/516/7/8/10/3/9/

405

Final Score: 660



